
2018 LWV OPRF Calendar of Events

Date Place Description

Monday, October 15              
7:00 pm

Kathy Balk’s House State of the Villages Planning Meeting - All members are 
invited

Thursday, October 18          
6:30 - 7:45 pm

Wild Onion Tied House     
1111 South Blvd.               
Oak Park

Drinks & Dialogue - David Pope, Chair of Taxing Body 
Efficiency Task Force, presenter.  Free and open to the public.

Monday, October 22     Early Voting Begins
Tuesday, October 23            
5:30 - 6:30 pm

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm 
130 S. Oak Park Ave.           
Oak Park

October Board Meeting - Members are invited to attend.

Monday, October 29              
7:00 pm

Oak Park Library             
Veterans’ Room                   
834 Lake Street                   
Oak Park

Screening of the movie “Dark Money” - Free and open to 
the public.

Monday, November 5           
6:30 pm

Beverly Graham’s House Environmental Committee Meeting - All interested members 
welcome.

Tuesday, November 6 Illinois General Election
Saturday, November 10         
10:00 am - Noon

Oak Park Library             
Veterans’ Room                   
834 Lake Street                   
Oak Park

Women and Incarceration: Why Should we Care? - Beth 
Isaacs presents.  Free and open to the public.

Tuesday, November 13         
9:30 - 11:00 am

Nineteenth Century Club  
178 Forest Ave.                   
Oak Park

Second Tuesday - IMAGINE OPRF, panel discussion. Free 
and open to the public.

Tuesday, November 13          
5:30 - 6:30 pm

November Executive Board Meeting

Tuesday, November 27        
5:30 - 6:30 pm 

Oak Park Township Sr. Rm 
130 S. Oak Park Ave.           
Oak Park

November Board Meeting - Members are invited to attend

Wednesday, December 12     
6:00 - 8:30 pm

Maya del Sol Holiday Party
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